

		0460				
	專門		TITLE 8	DEN ESCROW, INC DEED (INDIVID	Voi nour	
	MICHAEL D	· TARRANT	WARRANTY	ESCROW, INC DEED (INDIVID	. Una I pa	ge 774
	convey(s) to	STEVEN		BECCA G. BOCCHI egon, described as:	PUAL)	
	County of	Klan A. B	OCCHI and RE	BECCA		
	Lot 13, B16	n.ramath	, State of O-	egon, described as: y of Klamath Fa.	husband neinaft	er called grantor
	of Klamath,	State of O	in the car	egon, described as:	all that real propert	vife grantor
	SUBJECT TO:	- 01 Up	egon. The Cit.	y of Klamath Fa	110	situated in the
	City of War	ons, restrict	cions as .	- 4.	in the Co	inty
	3. Water We	ath Falls.	ng levies, 1	n on the recordiens and utility. Ement, including the and Judy A.	ed	
	provisions to Between And	nereof:	asement Agree	and utilit	y assessment.	on.
	Recorded	• Miah		40011194	•	of the
	Book Page	Dece	J. Towne and mber 2, 1986	nt and Judy A. d. Donna M. Towne	Tarrand	
	"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT A	: M-86 : 22151	-, 1986 L	Towne	e ant	
	THIS INCLUDE	STRUMENT, THE PROPERT ES:"	TY DESCRIBED IN THIS INC.	UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICATE OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPLICATION OF APPLI		
	DESCRIBED IN THIS	OES NOT GUADA	THE PROTECTION OF THE PROTECTI	UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAE	BLE LAND	
	WING DEPARTMENT	TO VERIEY ARE	NTEE THAT ANY F	PARTICULAD LIE	PPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PL	ATIONS BEFORE
	IHIS INSTRUMENT IN DESCRIBED IN THIS IN THE INTERPOLATION AND COVENANT AND COVENANT AND COVENANT AND CONTRACT OF THE THIS INCLUDING IN THE THIS IN THE THE THIS IN THE	arantor :	OVED USES.	UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAE OPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PARTICULAR USE MAY CK WITH THE APPROP	BE MADE OF THE	DO -
	See above	the owr	ner of the above d	'00 m	MALE CITY OR COUN	HOPERTY ITY PLAN.
	del	end the same		free	Of all a	
	The true and a	ctual const.	ist all persons who	may laws "	encumbrance	s except
(1) (1)	(Delete	includes other pr	n for this transfer	in the	same, except as at	
10 5	IN WITNESS WI	is deed and when	s; if not applicable	en or promised	- · °However	above.
	The true and a sideration consists of or (indicate which) (Delete In construing the IN WITNESS WH	EREOF, the grantor	the context so re	may lawfully claim the sis \$\frac{83,000.00}{200}\$ en or promised which see ORS 93.030) equires, the singular instrument this \$\frac{15\pmathrm{th}}{15\pmathrm{th}}\$	is the whole the actu part of the Consideration	al con-
0	٠ د		this i	nstrument this 15th	cludes the plural	ration
T UNITED TO SE	.		(ay or January	
5 ::S	STATE OF OREGON, COURS		~	Saidach &	Tan.	
<u>.</u>	STATE OF OREGON, Count January 1	y of <u>Klamath</u>			au f	— I
325 515	Personally appeared strument to be his	d the	., 19_87	SS.		
TAS :	Personally appeared strument to be his	The above named	d Michael r) m		
30	Win W.	voluntary ac	t and dead	Tarrant		
			\	and acknow	wledged the foregoi	_
Mio			Before me:	euro +	- Joregon	ιg
	hael D. Tarrant				buck-	
	GRADE			- Expires:	10-13-90	
Stev 2245	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADD en A. and Rebecca G. I Hughes St.		1	STATE OF OREGO	1	
Klama		Bocchi	1	County		
After record	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRE	SS	1	Was room	ne with:	
29/12	En First Federa		Space	at 10 co	LOED day	
Klamat	th First Federal Savin S. 6th St. The Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	gs and Loan	SPACE RESERVED FOR	In book	A A 87.	
Until a change	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		RECORDER'S USE	instrument or a	s document	
as	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Is requested all tax statements shall be sent to above	the following address.		Record of Desired N	lo. 70/65	
				Witness my hand a affixed.	and seal of Court	
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP					
		1	Fee \$14.00	By Suntain	County Clerk	
			- 414.00	By Singeland	Lock Deputy	